

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until **05.06.2027**Plasman Plastics BV

LWOXKM

Skaldenstraat, 72, 9042, DESTELDONK, Belgium

TISAX® Assessment Scope SM5785

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0.1

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

TISAX® Assessment Objectives

Information with High Protection Needs High Availability

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
A19H1V-1	04.07.2024
A19H1V-2	04.07.2024
A19H1V-3	09.08.2024







TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until **05.06.2027**Plasman Si

IIY2P3

Lindhagagatan 6, 27224, Simrishamn, Sweden

TISAX® Assessment Scope SM5785

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0.1

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

TISAX® Assessment Objectives

Information with High Protection Needs High Availability

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
A19H1V-1	04.07.2024
A19H1V-2	04.07.2024
A19H1V-3	09.08.2024







TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until **05.06.2027**Plasman Portugal

L9HMW4

Unipessoal L.d.a. E.N. 3 km 1, 2580-465, Carregado, Portugal

TISAX® Assessment Scope SM5785

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0.1

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

TISAX® Assessment Objectives

Information with High Protection Needs High Availability

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
A19H1V-1	04.07.2024
A19H1V-2	04.07.2024
A19H1V-3	09.08.2024







TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until **05.06.2027**Plasman CZ s.r.o

1.83N6P

Volynska 223, 38601, Strakonice, Czechia

TISAX® Assessment Scope SM5785

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0.1

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

TISAX® Assessment Objectives

Information with High Protection Needs High Availability

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
A19H1V-1	04.07.2024
A19H1V-2	04.07.2024
A19H1V-3	09.08.2024



